2022 VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE,

Day Date Opponent Location Times (Fr/JV/Var)

Sat Aug 20 East County Volleyball Invitational Away 8:00am (Var only)

Sat Aug 20 Las Lomas Jamboree Away 8:00am (JV only)

Tues Aug 23 Benicia High Home 4:00 pm / 5:00 pm / 6:00 pm
Thurs Aug 25 Las Lomas Home 4:00 pm / 5:00 pm / 6:00 pm
Sat Aug 27 Tournament Away 8:00 am (JV Only)

Sat Aug 27 Tournament Away 8:00 am (Frosh Only)

Tues Aug 30 Heritage Away 4:00 pm / 5:00 pm / 6:00 pm
Tues Sept 6 Archie Williams Home 4:30 pm /5:30 pm / 6:30 pm
Thurs Sept 8 Cal High Away 4:30 pm /5:30 pm / 6:30 pm
Sat Sept 10 Tamalpais Tournament Away 8:00 am (Var Only)

Sat Sept 10 Sonoma Valley Tournament Away 8:00 am (JV Only)

Sat Sept 10 Las Lomas Jamboree Away 8:00 am (Frosh Only)

Tues Sept 13 San Ramon Valley Away 4:30 pm /5:30 pm / 6:30 pm
Thurs Sept 15 Dougherty Valley Home No Frosh / 5:30 pm / 6:30 pm
Sat Sept 17 Tamalpais Tournament Away 8:00am (JV Only)

Tues Sept 20 Foothill Home 4:30 pm /5:30 pm / 6:30 pm
Thurs Sept 22 Dublin Home 4:30 pm /5:30 pm / 6:30 pm
Sat Sept 24 East County Tournament Away 8:00 am (Frosh Only)

Tues Sept 27 Livermore Away 4:30 pm /5:30 pm / 6:30 pm
Thurs Sept 29 Amador Valley Away 4:30 pm / 5:30 pm / 6:30 pm
Tues Oct 4 Monte Vista Away 4:30 pm / 5:30 pm / 6:30 pm
Thurs Oct 6 San Ramon Valley Home 4:30 pm / 5:30 pm / 6:30 pm
Tues Oct 11 Dougherty Valley Away No Frosh / 5:30 pm / 6:30 pm
Thurs Oct 13 Monte Vista Home 4:30 pm / 5:30 pm / 6:30 pm
Sat Oct 15 Pleasant Valley Tournament Away 8:00am (Var Only)

Tues Oct 18 Granada Home 4:30 pm / 5:30 pm / 6:30 pm
Thurs Oct 20 Cal High Home 4:30 pm / 5:30 pm / 6:30 pm
Oct 25, 26,29, Nov 2,5 NCS Championships TBA TBA

Oct 25, 29, Nov 2, 5 DI-3-5 TBA TBA

Oct 26, 29, Nov 2, 5 D2-4-6 TBA TBA

Nov 8, 9, 10, 12, 15 Nor-Cal Championships TBA TBA

Nov 18, 19 CIF State Championships TBA TBA



